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ANGULAR TOL ± °

SERIES MATERIAL NUMBER CUSTOMER

GENERAL MARKET45141 SEE CHART

4 PLACES ±

3 PLACES ±

2 PLACES ±

1 PLACE ±

0 PLACES ±

DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN

WITHIN DIMENSIONS

DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

MM NTS
DRWN BY DATE

CSSHYAMANNA 2017/05/11
CHK'D BY DATE

RBBHASKAR 2017/05/15
APPR BY DATE

SD 2017/05/15
DRAWING SIZE THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

A3

3/4 CIRCUIT CPA MULTICAT FEMALE
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20
17

/0
5/

11
20

17
/0

5/
15

20
17

/0
5/

15

11
69

15
C

SS
H

YA
M

AN
N

A
R

BB
H

AS
KA

R
SD

EC
 N

O
:

D
R

W
N

:
C

H
K'

D
:

AP
PR

:

B R
EV

SHEET NUMBER

 1 OF 1
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